LIBRARY EXPLORERS

Programs for adults with cognitive
and developmental disabilities

OCTOBER - The Community & Me

with Officer Lori Torrini

EAST LIBRARY
* Thursday, October 8
10 a.m. - noon

SAND CREEK LIBRARY
* Thursday, October 15
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CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY
* Monday, October 19
10:30 a.m. - noon

LIBRARY 21C
* Tuesday, October 20
10 a.m. - noon

PENROSE LIBRARY
* Tuesday, October 27
10 a.m. - noon

RUTH HOLLEY LIBRARY
* Wednesday, October 28
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NOVEMBER - International
Games Day

EAST LIBRARY

* Tuesday, November 10
10 a.m. - noon

* Thursday, November 12
10 a.m. - noon

CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY
* Monday, November 16
10:30 a.m. - noon

LIBRARY 21C
* Tuesday, November 17
10 a.m. - noon

SAND CREEK LIBRARY
* Thursday, November 19
10 - 11 a.m.

PENROSE LIBRARY
* Tuesday, November 24
10 a.m. - noon

RUTH HOLLEY LIBRARY
* Wednesday, November 25
1:30 - 2:30 p.m.

DECEMBER - Holiday Tea Party

EAST LIBRARY

* Tuesday, December 8
10 a.m. - noon

* Thursday, December 10
10 a.m. - noon

LIBRARY 21C
* Tuesday, December 15
10 a.m. - noon

SAND CREEK LIBRARY
* Thursday, December 17
10 - 11 a.m.

CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY
* Monday, December 21
10:30 a.m. - noon

PENROSE LIBRARY
* Tuesday, December 22
10 a.m. - noon

RUTH HOLLEY LIBRARY
* Wednesday, December 23
1:30 - 2:30 p.m.



LIBRARY EXPLORERS

Programs for adults with cognitive
and developmental disabilities

LOCATIONS AND CONTACT INFORMATION:

CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN LIBRARY
* Tiffany or Maria

633-6278

(Available Mondays and Fridays)

EAST LIBRARY
« Delaina
531-6333, EXT. 1371

LIBRARY 21C
* Christine
884-9800, Ext. 6334

PENROSE LIBRARY
* Heidi
531-6333, Ext. 2314

RUTH HOLLEY LIBRARY
« Susan
597-5377

SAND CREEK LIBRARY
* Lisa
531-6333, Ext. 2803
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